50770	BARGAIN AND SALE	DEED-STATUTORY	FORM Pagela	
		Prustee of tha	<u>at certain Declaratio</u>	n of
Trust dated	$T_{2}$		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	Grantor,
convevs to	EVERETT LEE WARD			
			Klamath	
•••••	Grantee, the follow	wing real property sit	uartu m	
County, Oregon, to-wit	:			
			. · · ·	
ጥ	ACT 40, LEWIS TRACT	S, Klamath Cou	unty, Oregon	
· · · •				
	(IF SPACE INSUFFICIENT, CO	ONTINUE DESCRIPTION ON RE	te with the provisionents of OR	25 93 030
The true consideratio	n for this conveyance is \$est	tate (Here con	nply with the requirements of OF	
•••••	pla	anntng		
		•••••		
001.4.	1) 00000 (DALL) 10	91 1 12	D & LI	-
	lay of December , 19		Ben Kathlun	2
	OF ALLOW USE OF THE PROPERTY I	DE / ROSA LEA	RATHBUN RATHUM	Ð
THIS INSTRUMENT WILL SCRIBED IN THIS INSTRUM	NOT ALLOW USE OF THE PROPERTY I	DE- ROSA LEA	RATHBUN RATHUM	2
THIS INSTRUMENT WILL SCRIBED IN THIS INSTRUM USE LAWS AND REGULAT THIS INSTRUMENT, THE	NOT ALLOW USE OF THE PROPERTY I ENT IN VIOLATION OF APPLICABLE LA IONS. BEFORE SIGNING OR ACCEPTI PERSON ACQUIRING FEE TITLE TO T OF NOTIFIES A REPORPLATE CITY	DE- ROSA LEA	RATHBUN RATHUN	2
THIS INSTRUMENT WILL SCRIBED IN THIS INSTRUM USE LAWS AND REGULAT THIS INSTRUMENT, THE	NOT ALLOW USE OF THE PROPERTY I ENT IN VIOLATION OF APPLICABLE LA IONS. BEFORE SIGNING OR ACCEPTI PERSON ACQUIRING FEE TITLE TO T CK WITH THE APPROPRIATE CITY RTMENT TO VERIFY APPROVED USES.	DE- ROSA LEA ING ING OR OR	Bes Kathung RATHBUN	2
THIS INSTRUMENT WILL SCRIBED IN THIS INSTRUM USE LAWS AND REGULAT THIS INSTRUMENT, THE	NOT ALLOW USE OF THE PROPERTY I ENT IN VIOLATION OF APPLICABLE LA IONS. BEFORE SIGNING OR ACCEPTI PERSON ACQUIRING FEE TITLE TO T CK WITH THE APPROPRIATE CITY RIMENT TO VERIFY APPROVED USES.	DE- ROSA LEA IND ING ING OR	RATHBUN SS. Ash 37	2
THIS INSTRUMENT WILL SCRIBED IN THIS INSTRUM USE LAWS AND REGULAT THIS INSTRUMENT, THE	NOT ALLOW USE OF THE PROPERTY I ENT IN VIOLATION OF APPLICABLE LA IONS. BEFORE SIGNING OR ACCEPTI PERSON ACQUIRING FEE TITLE TO T CK WITH THE APPROPRIATE CITY ATMENT TO VERIFY APPROVED USES. STATE OF OREGON, Coun This instrument was a	DE. ROSA LEA IND ING OR <i>ty of</i> Klamath cknowledged before i	RATHBUN RATHBUN )ss. me on	<u>ي</u> 19 ٩
THIS INSTRUMENT WILL SCRIBED IN THIS INSTRUM USE LAWS AND REGULAT THIS INSTRUMENT, THE	NOT ALLOW USE OF THE PROPERTY I ENT IN VIOLATION OF APPLICABLE LA IONS. BEFORE SIGNING OR ACCEPTI PERSON ACQUIRING FEE TITLE TO T CK WITH THE APPROPRIATE CITY RIMENT TO VERIFY APPROVED USES.	DE. ROSA LEA IND ING OR <i>ty of</i> Klamath cknowledged before i	me onNULLESS ITES	<u>ي</u> , 19
THIS INSTRUMENT WILL SCRIBED IN THIS INSTRUM USE LAWS AND REGULAT THIS INSTRUMENT, THE	NOT ALLOW USE OF THE PROPERTY I ENT IN VIOLATION OF APPLICABLE LA IONS. BEFORE SIGNING OR ACCEPTI PERSON ACQUIRING FEE TITLE TO T CK WITH THE APPROPRIATE CITY RIMENT TO VERIFY APPROVED USES. STATE OF OREGON, Coun This instrument was a DOCCA TEA DATE	DE. ROSA LEA IND ING OR <i>ty of</i> Klamath cknowledged before i	me on Millemon	
THIS INSTRUMENT WILL SCRIBED IN THIS INSTRUM USE LAWS AND REGULAT THIS INSTRUMENT. THE PROPERTY SHOULD CHE COUNTY PLANNING DEPA	NOT ALLOW USE OF THE PROPERTY I ENT IN VIOLATION OF APPLICABLE LA IONS. BEFORE SIGNING OR ACCEPTI PERSON ACQUIRING FEE TITLE TO T CK WITH THE APPROPRIATE CITY RTMENT TO VERIFY APPROVED USES. STATE OF OREGON, Coun This instrument was av byROSA LEA RATH	DE. ROSA LEA ING ING OR ty ofKlamath cknowledged before t BUN	me on	for Ore
THIS INSTRUMENT WILL SCRIBED IN THIS INSTRUM USE LAWS AND REGULA THIS INSTRUMENT. THE PROPERTY SHOULD CHE COUNTY PLANNING DEPA	NOT ALLOW USE OF THE PROPERTY I ENT IN VIOLATION OF APPLICABLE LA IONS. BEFORE SIGNING OR ACCEPTI PERSON ACQUIRING FEE TITLE TO T CK WITH THE APPROPRIATE CITY RTMENT TO VERIFY APPROVED USES. STATE OF OREGON, Coun This instrument was an byROSA. LEA. RATH	DE. ROSA LEA ING ING OR ty ofKlamath cknowledged before t BUN	me on	for Ore
THIS INSTRUMENT WILL SCRIBED IN THIS INSTRUM USE LAWS AND REGULAT THIS INSTRUMENT. THE PROPERTY SHOULD CHE COUNTY PLANNING DEPA	ALLOW USE OF THE PROPERTY I ENT IN VIOLATION OF APPLICABLE LA IONS. BEFORE SIGNING OR ACCEPTI PERSON ACQUIRING FEE TITLE TO T CK WITH THE APPROPRIATE CITY TIMENT TO VERIFY APPROVED USES. STATE OF OREGON, Coun This instrument was an byROSA LEA. RATH	DE. ROSA LEA ING ING OR ty ofKlamath cknowledged before t BUN	me on Millemon	for Ore
THIS INSTRUMENT WILL SCRIBED IN THIS INSTRUM USE LAWS AND REGULAT THIS INSTRUMENT. THE PROPERTY SHOULD CHE COUNTY PLANNING DEPA	NOT ALLOW USE OF THE PROPERTY I ENT IN VIOLATION OF APPLICABLE LA IONS. BEFORE SIGNING OR ACCEPTI PERSON ACQUIRING FEE TITLE TO T CK WITH THE APPROPRIATE CITY RTMENT TO VERIFY APPROVED USES. STATE OF OREGON, Coun This instrument was a by	DE. ROSA LEA ING ING OR ty ofKlamath cknowledged before t BUN	me on <u>ULLESS Parts</u> Motary Public expires <u>R-10-93</u>	for Oreé
THIS INSTRUMENT WILL SCRIBED IN THIS INSTRUM USE LAWS AND REGULAT THIS INSTRUMENT. THE PROPERTY SHOULD CHE COUNTY PLANNING DEPA	ALLOW USE OF THE PROPERTY I ENT IN VIOLATION OF APPLICABLE LA IONS. BEFORE SIGNING OR ACCEPTI PERSON ACQUIRING FEE TITLE TO T CK WITH THE APPROPRIATE CITY TIMENT TO VERIFY APPROVED USES. STATE OF OREGON, Coun This instrument was an byROSA LEA. RATH	DE. ROSA LEA ING ING OR ty ofKlamath cknowledged before t BUN	me on	for Ore
THIS INSTRUMENT WILL SCRIBED IN THIS INSTRUM USE LAWS AND REGULAT THIS INSTRUMENT. THE PROPERTY SHOULD CHE COUNTY PLANNING DEPA	NOT ALLOW USE OF THE PROPERTY I ENT IN VIOLATION OF APPLICABLE LA IONS. BEFORE SIGNING OR ACCEPTI PERSON ACQUIRING FEE TITLE TO T CK WITH THE APPROPRIATE CITY RTMENT TO VERIFY APPROVED USES. STATE OF OREGON, Coun This instrument was a by	DE. ROSA LEA ING ING OR ty ofKlamath cknowledged before t BUN	me on <u>finitions</u> <u>Motary Public</u> Notary Public expires <u><u>R</u>-10-93</u> STATE OF OREGON,	for Oreg
THIS INSTRUMENT WILL SCRIBED IN THIS INSTRUM USE LAWS AND REGULAT THIS INSTRUMENT. THE PROPERTY SHOULD CHE COUNTY PLANNING DEPA	NOT ALLOW USE OF THE PROPERTY I ENT IN VIOLATION OF APPLICABLE LA IONS. BEFORE SIGNING OR ACCEPTI PERSON ACQUIRING FEE TITLE TO T CK WITH THE APPROPRIATE CITY ITMENT TO VERIFY APPROVED USES. STATE OF OREGON, Coun This instrument was a by	DE. ROSA LEA ING ING OR ty ofKlamath cknowledged before t BUN	me on <u>finitual</u> <u>Notary Public</u> expires <u><u>R</u>-10-93 STATE OF OREGON, County of <u>Klamath</u></u>	for Oreg
THIS INSTRUMENT WILL SCRIBED IN THIS INSTRUM USE LAWS AND REGULAT THIS INSTRUMENT. THE PROPERTY SHOULD CHE COUNTY PLANNING DEPA	AND SALE DEED	DE. ROSA LEA ING ING OR ty ofKlamath cknowledged before t BUN	me on <u>finitual</u> <u>Notary Public</u> Notary Public expires <u><u>R</u>-10-93 STATE OF OREGON, County of <u>Klamath</u> I certify that the wi</u>	for Oreg
THIS INSTRUMENT WILL SCRIBED IN THIS INSTRUM USE LAWS AND REGULAT THIS INSTRUMENT. THE PROPERTY SHOULD CHE COUNTY PLANNING DEPA DEANNA M. PINKAA OTARY PUBLIC-ORE amission Expires	AND SALE DEED	DE. ROSA LEA ING ING OR ty ofKlamath cknowledged before t BUN	me on <u>finitual</u> <u>Notary Public</u> nexpires <u>R-10-93</u> STATE OF OREGON, County of <u>Klamath</u> I certify that the wi ment was received for rec	for Orego thin inst ord on
THIS INSTRUMENT WILL SCRIBED IN THIS INSTRUM USE LAWS AND REGULAT THIS INSTRUMENT. THE PROPERTY SHOULD CHE COUNTY PLANNING DEPA DEANNA M. PINKAI OTARY PUBLIC-ORE amission Expires8-1 BARGAIN	ALLOW USE OF THE PROPERTY I ENT IN VIOLATION OF APPLICABLE LA IONS. BEFORE SIGNING OR ACCEPTI PERSON ACQUIRING FEE TITLE TO T CK WITH THE APPROPRIATE CITY ITMENT TO VERIFY APPROVED USES. STATE OF OREGON, Coun This instrument was a by ROSA LEA RATH CA BD GON 0-43 AND SALE DEED GRANTOR GRANTOR	DE. ROSA LEA ING ING OR ty ofKlamath cknowledged before t BUN	me on <u>finitual</u> <u>Notary Public</u> Notary Public expires <u><u>R</u>-10-93 STATE OF OREGON, County of <u>Klamath</u> I certify that the wi ment was received for rec 17 they of <u>September</u></u>	for Orego thin inst ord on 19.5
THIS INSTRUMENT WILL SCRIBED IN THIS INSTRUM USE LAWS AND REGULAT THIS INSTRUMENT. THE PROPERTY SHOULD CHE COUNTY PLANNING DEPA DEANNA M. PINKAA OTARY PUBLIC-ORE amission Expires	NOT ALLOW USE OF THE PROPERTY I ENT IN VIOLATION OF APPLICABLE LA IONS. BEFORE SIGNIG OR ACCEPTI PERSON ACQUIRING FEE TITLE TO T CK WITH THE APPROPRIATE CITY RTMENT TO VERIFY APPROVED USES. STATE OF OREGON, Coun This instrument was a by	DE. ROSA LEA ING ING OR ty ofKlamath cknowledged before t BUN	me on <u>Intersection</u> <u>Notary Public</u> Notary Public nexpires <u>R-10-93</u> STATE OF OREGON, County of <u>Klamath</u> I certify that the wi ment was received for rec <u>17 theory of September</u> at <u>11:58</u> o'clock R. M., a in book/reel/volume No. M	for Orego thin inst ord on , 19.5 and record 92
THIS INSTRUMENT WILL SCRIBED IN THIS INSTRUM USE LAWS AND REGULAT THIS INSTRUMENT. THE PROPERTY SHOULD CHE COUNTY PLANNING DEPA DEANNA M. PINKAI OTARY PUBLIC-ORE amission Expires 8-1 BARGAIN BARGAIN BARGAIN MICHAEL L. BRAI ATTORNEY AT LAW	NOT ALLOW USE OF THE PROPERTY I ENT IN VIOLATION OF APPLICABLE LA IONS. BEFORE SIGNIG OR ACCEPTI PERSON ACQUIRING FEE TITLE TO T CK WITH THE APPROPRIATE CITY RTMENT TO VERIFY APPROVED USES. STATE OF OREGON, Coun This instrument was a by	DE- IND ING HE OR ty ofKlamath cknowledged before i BUN My commission My commission	me on <u>MILESS JAN</u> <u>Notary Public</u> Notary Public expires <u>R-10-93</u> STATE OF OREGON, County of <u>Klamath</u> I certify that the wi ment was received for rec <u>17thay of September</u> at <u>11:58</u> o'clock <u>R</u> . M., a in book/reel/volume NoM pate 21231 or as fee	for Orego thin inst ord on , 19.5 nd record 92 /file/inst
THIS INSTRUMENT WILL SCRIBED IN THIS INSTRUM USE LAWS AND REGULAT THIS INSTRUMENT. THE PROPERTY SHOULD CHE COUNTY PLANNING DEPA DEANNA M. PINKAJ OTARY PUBLIC-ORE amission Expires	ADDRESS, ZIP	DE- IND ING HE OR ty ofKlamath cknowledged before t BUN My commission	me on	for Orego thin inst ord on ,19.5 and record 92 /file/inst No.50770
THIS INSTRUMENT WILL SCRIBED IN THIS INSTRUM USE LAWS AND REGULAT THIS INSTRUMENT. THE PROPERTY SHOULD CHE COUNTY PLANNING DEPA DEANNA M. PINKAA OTARY PUBLIC-ORE amission Expires	ADD SALE DEED GRANTOR GRANTEE s ADDRESS. 21P	DE- IND ING HE OR ty ofKlamath cknowledged before i BUN My commission My commission	me on	for Orego thin inst ord on , 19.5 nd record 92 /file/inst No.5077( nty.
THIS INSTRUMENT WILL SCRIBED IN THIS INSTRUM USE LAWS AND REGULAT THIS INSTRUMENT. THE PROPERTY SHOULD CHE COUNTY PLANNING DEPA DEANNA M. PINKAN OTARY PUBLIC-ORE amission Expires	ADDRESS. ZIP	DE- IND ING HE OR ty ofKlamath cknowledged before i BUN My commission My commission	me on <u>Nutress Parts</u> <u>Notary Public</u> Notary Public expires <u>R-10-93</u> STATE OF OREGON, County of <u>Klamath</u> I certify that the wi ment was received for rec <u>17 theory of September</u> at <u>11:58</u> o'clock <u>R</u> . <u>M</u> , a in book/reel/volume NoM page <u>21231</u> or as fee ment/microtilm/reception I Record of Deeds of said cou Witness my hand a	for Orego thin inst ord on , 19.5 nd record 92 /file/inst No.5077( nty.
THIS INSTRUMENT WILL SCRIBED IN THIS INSTRUM USE LAWS AND REGULAT THIS INSTRUMENT. THE PROPERTY SHOULD CHE COUNTY PLANNING DEPA DEANNA M. PINKAI OTARY PUBLIC-ORE amission Expires <u>8-1</u> BARGAIN <u>BARGAIN</u> <u>BARGAIN</u> <u>BARGAIN</u> <u>BARGAIN</u> <u>BARGAIN</u> <u>BARGAIN</u> <u>BARGAIN</u> <u>BARGAIN</u> <u>BARGAIN</u> <u>BARGAIN</u> <u>BARGAIN</u> <u>BARGAIN</u> <u>BARGAIN</u> <u>BARGAIN</u> <u>BARGAIN</u> <u>BARGAIN</u> <u>BARGAIN</u> <u>BARGAIN</u> <u>BARGAIN</u> <u>BARGAIN</u> <u>BARGAIN</u> <u>BARGAIN</u> <u>BARGAIN</u> <u>BARGAIN</u> <u>BARGAIN</u> <u>BARGAIN</u> <u>BARGAIN</u> <u>BARGAIN</u> <u>BARGAIN</u> <u>BARGAIN</u> <u>BARGAIN</u> <u>BARGAIN</u> <u>BARGAIN</u> <u>BARGAIN</u> <u>BARGAIN</u> <u>BARGAIN</u> <u>BARGAIN</u> <u>BARGAIN</u> <u>BARGAIN</u> <u>BARGAIN</u> <u>BARGAIN</u> <u>BARGAIN</u> <u>BARGAIN</u> <u>BARGAIN</u> <u>BARGAIN</u> <u>BARGAIN</u> <u>BARGAIN</u> <u>BARGAIN</u> <u>BARGAIN</u> <u>BARGAIN</u> <u>BARGAIN</u> <u>BARGAIN</u> <u>BARGAIN</u> <u>BARGAIN</u> <u>BARGAIN</u> <u>BARGAIN</u> <u>BARGAIN</u> <u>BARGAIN</u>	ADDRESS. 21P del tax statements	DE- IND ING HE OR ty ofKlamath cknowledged before i BUN My commission My commission	me on	for Orego thin inst ord on , 19.5 nd record 92 /file/inst No.5077( nty.
THIS INSTRUMENT WILL SCRIBED IN THIS INSTRUM USE LAWS AND REGULAT THIS INSTRUMENT. THE PROPERTY SHOULD CHE COUNTY PLANNING DEPA DEANNA M. PINKAN OTARY PUBLIC-ORE amission Expires	ADDRESS. 21P del tax statements	DE- IND ING HE OR ty ofKlamath cknowledged before i BUN My commission My commission	me on	for Orego thin inst ord on , 19.5 nd record 92 /file/inst No.50770 nty. and seal
THIS INSTRUMENT WILL SCRIBED IN THIS INSTRUM USE LAWS AND REGULAT THIS INSTRUMENT. THE PROPERTY SHOULD CHE COUNTY PLANNING DEPA DEANNA M. PINKAI OTARY PUBLIC-ORE amission Expires <u>8-1</u> BARGAIN <u>BARGAIN</u> <u>BARGAIN</u> <u>BARGAIN</u> <u>BARGAIN</u> <u>BARGAIN</u> <u>BARGAIN</u> <u>BARGAIN</u> <u>BARGAIN</u> <u>BARGAIN</u> <u>BARGAIN</u> <u>BARGAIN</u> <u>BARGAIN</u> <u>BARGAIN</u> <u>BARGAIN</u> <u>BARGAIN</u> <u>BARGAIN</u> <u>BARGAIN</u> <u>BARGAIN</u> <u>BARGAIN</u> <u>BARGAIN</u> <u>BARGAIN</u> <u>BARGAIN</u> <u>BARGAIN</u> <u>BARGAIN</u> <u>BARGAIN</u> <u>BARGAIN</u> <u>BARGAIN</u> <u>BARGAIN</u> <u>BARGAIN</u> <u>BARGAIN</u> <u>BARGAIN</u> <u>BARGAIN</u> <u>BARGAIN</u> <u>BARGAIN</u> <u>BARGAIN</u> <u>BARGAIN</u> <u>BARGAIN</u> <u>BARGAIN</u> <u>BARGAIN</u> <u>BARGAIN</u> <u>BARGAIN</u> <u>BARGAIN</u> <u>BARGAIN</u> <u>BARGAIN</u> <u>BARGAIN</u> <u>BARGAIN</u> <u>BARGAIN</u> <u>BARGAIN</u> <u>BARGAIN</u> <u>BARGAIN</u> <u>BARGAIN</u> <u>BARGAIN</u> <u>BARGAIN</u> <u>BARGAIN</u> <u>BARGAIN</u> <u>BARGAIN</u> <u>BARGAIN</u> <u>BARGAIN</u>	ADDRESS. 21P del tax statements	DE- IND ING HE OR ty ofKlamath cknowledged before i BUN My commission My commission	me on <u>Nutress Parts</u> <u>Notary Public</u> Notary Public expires <u>R-10-93</u> STATE OF OREGON, County of <u>Klamath</u> I certify that the wi ment was received for rec <u>17 theory of September</u> at <u>11:58</u> o'clock <u>R</u> . <u>M</u> , a in book/reel/volume NoM page <u>21231</u> or as fee ment/microtilm/reception I Record of Deeds of said cou Witness my hand a	for Orego thin inst ord on , 19.5 nd record 92 /file/inst No.50770 nty. and seal
THIS INSTRUMENT WILL SCRIBED IN THIS INSTRUM USE LAWS AND REGULAT THIS INSTRUMENT. THE PROPERTY SHOULD CHE COUNTY PLANNING DEPA DEANNA M. PINKAI OTARY PUBLIC-ORE amission Expires <u>8-1</u> BARGAIN <u>BARGAIN</u> <u>BARGAIN</u> <u>BARGAIN</u> <u>BARGAIN</u> <u>BARGAIN</u> <u>BARGAIN</u> <u>BARGAIN</u> <u>BARGAIN</u> <u>BARGAIN</u> <u>BARGAIN</u> <u>BARGAIN</u> <u>BARGAIN</u> <u>BARGAIN</u> <u>BARGAIN</u> <u>BARGAIN</u> <u>BARGAIN</u> <u>BARGAIN</u> <u>BARGAIN</u> <u>BARGAIN</u> <u>BARGAIN</u> <u>BARGAIN</u> <u>BARGAIN</u> <u>BARGAIN</u> <u>BARGAIN</u> <u>BARGAIN</u> <u>BARGAIN</u> <u>BARGAIN</u> <u>BARGAIN</u> <u>BARGAIN</u> <u>BARGAIN</u> <u>BARGAIN</u> <u>BARGAIN</u> <u>BARGAIN</u> <u>BARGAIN</u> <u>BARGAIN</u> <u>BARGAIN</u> <u>BARGAIN</u> <u>BARGAIN</u> <u>BARGAIN</u> <u>BARGAIN</u> <u>BARGAIN</u> <u>BARGAIN</u> <u>BARGAIN</u> <u>BARGAIN</u> <u>BARGAIN</u> <u>BARGAIN</u> <u>BARGAIN</u> <u>BARGAIN</u> <u>BARGAIN</u> <u>BARGAIN</u> <u>BARGAIN</u> <u>BARGAIN</u> <u>BARGAIN</u> <u>BARGAIN</u> <u>BARGAIN</u> <u>BARGAIN</u> <u>BARGAIN</u> <u>BARGAIN</u>	ADDRESS. 21P del tax statements	DE- IND ING HE OR ty ofKlamath cknowledged before i BUN My commission My commission	me on	for Oreg thin inst ord on , 19.5 
THIS INSTRUMENT WILL SCRIBED IN THIS INSTRUM USE LAWS AND REGULAT THIS INSTRUMENT. THE PROPERTY SHOULD CHE COUNTY PLANNING DEPA DEANNA M. PINKAN OTARY PUBLIC-ORE amissica Expires <u>8-1</u> BARGAIN BARGAIN BARGAIN MICHAEL L. BRAI ATTORNEY AT LAW 325 MAIN STREET KTAMATH FALLS: OR S NAM	ADDRESS. 21P del tax statements	DE- IND ING ING ING ING ING ING ING ING ING ING	me on	for Orego thin inst ord on , 19.5 nd record 92 /file/inst No.50770 nty. and seal